El Tiempo en Ramiro

Simbolo

Maxima

Minima

Viento

Velocidad
Direccion
Lluvia
Cota Nieve

Humedad

Viernes
12 Ago

33°
16°

26km/h
N
0 mm
4400m
44%

Imagen no disponible. Pongase en contacto
| con Meteored

Sabado
13 Ago

37°
16°

28km/h
N

0 mm

4000m
38%

Dominao
14 Ago

39°
19°

23km/h
var

1.7 mm

4000m
26%

forecasts@meteored.com

Lunes
15 Ago

38°
21°

16km/h
w

0.1 mm

Om

22%

Martes
16 Ago

38°
00

17km/h

var
0.1 mm
Om

30%

Miercoles
17 Ago

31°
15°

12km/h
w
0 mm
4400m
41%

Jueves
18 Ago

30°
14°

23km/h
N

0 mm

4000m
53%

Viernes
19 Ago

30°
12°

20km/h
N

1.1 mm

4100m
50%

Sabado
20 Ago

29°
13°

9km/h

var
0.2 mm
Om

44%

Dominao
21 Ago

21°
10°

11

23km/h
w

0.5 mm

Om

64%

Lunes
22 Ago

24°
11°

12km/h
Sw

0 mm

Om

51%

Martes
23 Ago

249
11°

11km/h
w

0 mm

Om

56%



